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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

35

NAEEM AFZAL 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

MUHAMMAD ADIL MUMTAZ 

ABDUL REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 

MEMOONA MALIK (Selected
Against Women Quota)

TOOBA SHAFQAT (Selected
Against Women Quota)

NADRA ARSHAD (Selected
Against Women Quota)

ROMISA MEHAK (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

GHULAM YASIN

GHULAM SHABBIR SHAH

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ

HAFIZ ABDUL RAZIQ

ALTAF AHMAD

ABDUL SITTAR

SHAFQAT IJAZ

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

AYUB MASHI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

38400345

38401195

38400735

38404315

38401594

38402975

38400105

38400561

38403516

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

KHUSHAB

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

MIANWALI

KHUSHAB

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (SARGODHA)   -  (BS-9)

FOOD

9

7

10

11

12

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

AYESHA SADDIQUA 

ALINA SAMREEN 

MUHAMMAD AAMIR 

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

ABDUL RAZAQ

MUHAMMAD PARVAIZ

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

1

2

3

4

38402543

38404369

38402926

38402828

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

MIANWALI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA
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Sr.
No.
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n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (SARGODHA)   -  (BS-9)

FOOD

9

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

SHAH NAWAZ 

NAJMA MUKHTAR 

MEHRAN RANI 

AQSA SAMMAR 

FAREEHA BATOOL 

AQEEL AHMED 

ALEESHA MALIK 

SAFEER HUSSAIN SHAH 

MANZAR ABBAS 

HAFSA 

MAZHAR IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD QAISAR FAROOQ 

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MOHAMMAD MUKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SAMMAR ABBAS

ALAM SHER

AHMED BAKHSH

NASEER UD DIN

ZAHOOR HUSSAIN SHAH

HUSSAIN BAKHSH

BAQIR HUSSAIN

SHAIR MUHAMMAD

SHER MUHAMMAD

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

38400521

38402964

38403895

38402344

38403793

38400993

38402545

38403848

38402796

38404151

38403004

38403666

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.
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Merit
No.
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FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (SARGODHA)   -  (BS-9)

FOOD

9

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

36

37

MUHAMMAD SULAEMAN TARIQ 

MUHAMMAD JUNAID IQBAL 

NAVEED IQBAL 

HERMAN AFZAL 

ALLAH BAKHASH 

DANISH NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD NAVEED IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 

ANSAR HAYAT 

HAFIZA KIRAN SHAHZADI 

GHAZALA JAVAID 

RUKHSAR NAZIR 

FAIZULLAH TARIQ

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

GHULAM SARWAR

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD DIN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

KHIZAR HAYAT

TALIB HUSSAIN

JAVAID IQBAL

NAZIR GILL MASIH

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

38400837

38403220

38404349

38402649

38403003

38404303

38400278

38400440

38402004

38403865

38402317

38400326

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

MIANWALI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.
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n No. 
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No.
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FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (SARGODHA)   -  (BS-9)

FOOD

9

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

EHSAN ANJUM 

DANISH PERVAIZ 

KHURSHID ANJUM

AMANWIL

1

2

38404141

38404437

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

Revision No. 1 Case # 30J2022

HASSAN RAZA KHAN 
MUHAMMAD HASNAIN KHAN

1 38402519 BHAKKAR

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 


