# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (SARGODHA) - (BS-9)

Department: FOOD

No. of Candidates Recommended 9 Revision No. 1 Case # 30J2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
1	38400345	1	NAEEM AFZAL GHULAM YASIN	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	38401195	2	MUHAMMAD IRFAN GHULAM SHABBIR SHAH	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	38400735	3	MUHAMMAD ADIL MUMTAZ MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ	KHUSHAB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	38404315	4	ABDUL REHMAN HAFIZ ABDUL RAZIQ	KHUSHAB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	38401594	5	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR ALTAF AHMAD	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	38402975	6	MEMOONA MALIK (Selected Against Women Quota) ABDUL SITTAR	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
7	38400105	8	TOOBA SHAFQAT (Selected Against Women Quota) SHAFQAT IJAZ	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
8	38400561	9	NADRA ARSHAD (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
9	38403516	35	ROMISA MEHAK (Selected Against Minorities Quota) AYUB MASHI	KHUSHAB	RECOMMENDED	MINORITY QUOTA

<u>Fol</u>	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	38402543	7	MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD ZAMAN	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	38404369	10	AYESHA SADDIQUA ABDUL RAZAQ	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	38402926	11	ALINA SAMREEN MUHAMMAD PARVAIZ	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	38402828	12	MUHAMMAD AAMIR MUHAMMAD AKRAM	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMENDED		

### PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (SARGODHA) - (BS-9)

Department: FOOD

No. of Candidates Recommended 9 Revision No. 1 Case # 30J2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
5	38400521	13	SHAH NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
6	38402964	14	NAJMA MUKHTAR MOHAMMAD MUKHTAR	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
7	38403895	15	MEHRAN RANI MUHAMMAD ASLAM	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
8	38402344	16	AQSA SAMMAR SAMMAR ABBAS	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
9	38403793	17	FAREEHA BATOOL ALAM SHER	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
10	38400993	18	AQEEL AHMED AHMED BAKHSH	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
11	38402545	19	ALEESHA MALIK NASEER UD DIN	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
12	38403848	20	SAFEER HUSSAIN SHAH ZAHOOR HUSSAIN SHAH	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
13	38402796	21	MANZAR ABBAS HUSSAIN BAKHSH	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
14	38404151	22	HAFSA BAQIR HUSSAIN	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
15	38403004	23	MAZHAR IQBAL SHAIR MUHAMMAD	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
16	38403666	24	MUHAMMAD QAISAR FAROOQ SHER MUHAMMAD	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (SARGODHA) - (BS-9)

Department: FOOD

No. of Candidates Recommended 9 Revision No. 1 Case # 30J2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
17	38400837	25	MUHAMMAD SULAEMAN TARIQ FAIZULLAH TARIQ	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
18	38403220	26	MUHAMMAD JUNAID IQBAL MUHAMMAD RIAZ	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
19	38404349	27	NAVEED IQBAL GHULAM SARWAR	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
20	38402649	28	HERMAN AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
21	38403003	29	ALLAH BAKHASH MANZOOR AHMAD	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
22	38404303	30	DANISH NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
23	38400278	31	MUHAMMAD NAVEED IQBAL MUHAMMAD DIN	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMME	NDED
24	38400440	32	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD SALEEM	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
25	38402004	33	ANSAR HAYAT KHIZAR HAYAT	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMME	NDED
26	38403865	34	HAFIZA KIRAN SHAHZADI TALIB HUSSAIN	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
27	38402317	36	GHAZALA JAVAID JAVAID IQBAL	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
28	38400326	37	RUKHSAR NAZIR NAZIR GILL MASIH	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMME	NDED

### PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: <u>FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (SARGODHA) - (BS-9)</u>

Department: FOOD

No. of Candidates Recommended 9 Revision No. 1 Case # 30J2022

	_	Applicatio		Candidate's Name/	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
1	<u>lo.</u>	<u>n No.</u>	<u>No.</u>	Father's Name			<u>vvomen/wiinorities</u>

Fc	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	38404141	EHSAN ANJUM KHURSHID ANJUM	SARGODHA	FAIL			
2	38404437	DANISH PERVAIZ AMANWIL	SARGODHA	FAIL			

<u>F</u>	Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post							
1	38402519	HASSAN RAZA KHAN	BHAKKAR					
	MUHAMMAD HASNAIN KHAN							

#### Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.